
Eastman School of Music ‐ University of Rochester

MM Listening Exam Results
Fall 2022

Last Five Digits of 

UR ID
Results

70096 PASS

74691 PASS

85748 PASS

85625 PASS

83035 PASS

10174 PASS

79426 PASS

82167 PASS

84604 PASS

84666 PASS

79952 PASS

80941 PASS

60327 PASS

84673 PASS

12234 PASS

00046 PASS

63913 FAIL 

84611 PASS

05942 PASS

84710 PASS

20099 FAIL 

78023 PASS

86837 FAIL 

84680 FAIL 

84628 FAIL 

83324 PASS

95525 PASS

85717 PASS

83386 PASS

86820 PASS

82174 PASS

86813 PASS

84727 DID NOT ATTEMPT

85724 PASS

27690

PASS (from MM 

previous degree)

07441 PASS

89280 PASS
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Last Five Digits of 

UR ID
Results

71889 PASS

76098

DEFERRAL UNTIL 

SPRING 2023

83331 DID NOT ATTEMPT

72183 PASS

73659 PASS

51091 PASS

85786 PASS

84635 PASS

81429 PASS

05881 PASS

82204 PASS

84697 PASS

79402 PASS

85731 PASS

85793 PASS

82815 PASS

96107 PASS

83355 PASS

19658 PASS

70706 PASS

85892 PASS

04999 PASS

86790 PASS

84734 PASS

00008 PASS

50643 PASS

80415 PASS

29397 PASS

84605 PASS

81382 PASS

85816 PASS

78924 PASS

85632

DEFERRAL UNTIL FALL 

2023

75688 PASS
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Last Five Digits of 

UR ID
Results

16827 PASS

43364 PASS

85649 PASS

22985 PASS

75671 PASS

83317 FAIL 

92716 PASS

82792 PASS

75657 FAIL 
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